
P A U L O
D I A S
N O V A I S
4 5PAULO DIAS NOVAIS 45 

VENDAS

FRAÇÃO TIPOLOGIA PISO

ÁREAS

INTERIOR JARDIM TERRAÇO VARANDA TOTAL

VALORES VENDA

LANÇAMENTO

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

T2

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T4  DUP

1

1

2

2

3

3

4/5

104  m2

120  m2

132  m2

119  m2

132  m2

119  m2

230  m2

124  m2

200  m2

177  m2

29  m2

29  m2

29  m2

29  m2

71  m2

253  m2

345  m2

186  m2

173  m2

186  m2

173  m2

528  m2

750 000€

950 000 €

VENDIDO

950 000 €

VENDIDO

1 000 000 €

2 250 000 €

25  m2

25  m2

25  m2

25  m2

25  m2

25  m2

50  m2

BOX


